York -vs- Guelph
1/22/2020 at Guelph

Date: 1/22/2020 Goals By Period 1 2 3 0 Total
Start: 7:34PM Guelp
Time: 2:04 York 0 0 1 1lh
Attendance: 150

Location: Guelph YRK: Christina Chin (1)

GPH: Karli Shell (1); Miranda Lantz (1); Nicole MacKinnon (1)

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By YRK GPH
2nd 4:33 GPH Miranda Lantz Emma Forcey, Maya Graham 0 1
3rd 5:46 GPH Nicole MacKinnon Maya Graham, Gabrielle Smyth 0 2
3rd 12:52 GPH Karli Shell Cyan Roepcke, Gabriele Underwood 0 3
3rd 16:44 YRK Christina Chin Samantha Jones, Becky Higgs 1 3

York Power Plays Guelph Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
2nd 00:00 0 0 - 1st 09:44 10:16 0 0 -
3rd 00:00 0 0 - 2nd 05:15 14:45 0 0 -
3rd 20:00 0 0 -- 3rd 00:50 10:05 09:15 0 0 --
20:00 (0] 0 0 34:16 0 0 o

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st YRK Kara Washer 02:00 DELAY OF GAME MINOR 8:37 PP
1st YRK Erin Locke 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 9:18 PP
1st YRK Julia McLennan 02:00 DELAY OF GAME MINOR 9:44 PP
1st GPH Gabrielle Smyth 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 13:42 PP
2nd YRK 02:00 TOO MANY MEN MINOR 0:53 PP
2nd YRK Kelsey McHolm 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 5:15 PP
2nd GPH Mayla Mayer 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 10:22 PP
3rd YRK Tayler Murphy 02:00 GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE MINOR 0:50 PP
3rd GPH Kristen Jay 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 10:05 PP
3rd GPH Molly Crossman 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 14:06 PP

3rd GPH Gabriele Underwood 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 19:01 PP



York 1

Pos

Player

Individual

Total

+/-

FO

Pen

BLK

LN
N b © o N ot

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
27
31
33

Caroline Eagles
llena Ricker-Singh
Erin Locke

Leah Hibbert
Kara Washer
Madison Davey
Christina Chin
Brooke Anderson
Sarah Power
Taylor Coward
Kelsey McHolm
Tayler Murphy
Taylor Davison
Samantha Jones
Ava Ricker-Singh
Ellen Donaldson
Becky Higgs
Julia McLennan
Lauren Dubie
Serena Vilde

o

1-2

1-2

1-2
1-2

Guelph 3

Pos

Total

Player

RPIOOOO0OO0ODO0OO0DO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0Or OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoO|®

NIOOOPFrRPR OORFR OO O0OO0O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0Oo|>»
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO OoO|k
OO0 0O 0O O0OO0DO0O00DO0O00DO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOIN
OO0 0O 0O 000000000000 O0OO0O0OO0O oW

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|o
OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0O00O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

Total

OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

+/-

0-0

FO

5-10

Pen

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0ODO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

BLK

el el
N Do ©®o ubhwri

WNNNNRRERER R
WO WkrRrOoOONOU DN

Alexandrea Davidson
Karli Shell

Avery Peer

Maya Graham
Sophie Rodenburg
Madison Melo
Gabriele Underwood
Stephanie Gava
Gabrielle Smyth
Sydney Davison
Kristen Jay

Rylee Davison
Mayla Mayer

Emma Forcey
Miranda Lantz

Molly Crossman
Hannah Tait

Nicole MacKinnon
Cyan Roepcke
Aurore Beaulieu

o

Total

York Goalkeeping

York Goalkeeping

# Player

De
[

Mins

EN

WO OPFrP OOFRP OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OCERr o

Tota

OO FPr OO0OO0OO0ORFrR OO0OO0OO0OFR OFR OONOOO|>»
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoO|N
OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|W

Guelph Goalkeeping

# Player

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

¢ Mins

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0oOOoOOoOOoOOo

Guelph Goalkeeping

EN

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

Tota

31 Lauren Dubie

33 Serena Vilde

L 54:34

0:00

o

20

1 Alexandrea Davidson

33 Aurore Beaulieu

0:00
W_ 60:00

o

13

25

Totals

wo w>o

York Faceoffs

© O ©O |k

O ©|N

WO w|w

o O OO

20

Totals

Guelph Faceoffs

Rk O[>

o |o1 O [k

N[N O

13

o0 OO

25



No data to report. No data to report.



Play By Play

Score PP Play
Period #1 Plays
0-0 [08:37] Penalty on Kara Washer YRK 2 minutes for DELAY OF GAME, (power play opp).
0-0 PP GPH [08:37] Start power play for GPH.
0-0 [09:18] Penalty on Erin Locke YRK 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-0 PP GPH [09:18] Start power play for GPH.
0-0 [09:44] Penalty on Julia McLennan YRK 2 minutes for DELAY OF GAME, (power play opp).
0-0 PP GPH [09:44] Start power play for GPH.
0-0 [13:42] Penalty on Gabrielle Smyth GPH 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

Period #2 Plays

0-0 PP YRK [] Kara Washer (YRK) penalty complete.

0-0 PP YRK [] Erin Locke (YRK) penalty complete.

0-0 PP YRK [] End power play for GPH.

0-0 PP YRK [] Julia McLennan (YRK) penalty complete.

0-0 PP YRK [] Start power play for YRK.

0-0 PP YRK [] Gabrielle Smyth (GPH) penalty complete.

0-0 PP YRK [] End power play for YRK.

0-0 [00:53] Penalty on Brooke Anderson YRK 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).
0-0 PP GPH [00:53] Start power play for GPH.

[04:33] GOAL by GPH Miranda Lantz (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Emma Forcey and Maya Graham, On ice for GPH: , On ice for
0-0 YRK: , goal number 5 for season.

York 0, Guelph 1

0-1 [05:15] Penalty on Kelsey McHolm YRK 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).
0-1 PP GPH [05:15] Start power play for GPH.
0-1 [10:22] Penalty on Mayla Mayer GPH 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).

Period #3 Plays

0-1 PP YRK [] Brooke Anderson (YRK) penalty complete.

0-1 PP YRK [] End power play for GPH.

0-1 PP YRK [] Kelsey McHolm (YRK) penalty complete.

0-1 PP YRK [] Start power play for YRK.

0-1 PP YRK [] Mayla Mayer (GPH) penalty complete.

0-1 PP YRK [] End power play for YRK.

0-1 [00:50] Penalty on Tayler Murphy YRK 2 minutes for GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
0-1 PP GPH [00:50] Start power play for GPH.

[05:46] GOAL by GPH Nicole MacKinnon, Assist by Maya Graham and Gabrielle Smyth, On ice for GPH: , On ice for YRK: ,
0-1 goal number 3 for season.

York 0, Guelph 2
0-2 [10:05] Penalty on Kristen Jay GPH 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-2 PP GPH [10:05] End power play for GPH.

[12:52] GOAL by GPH Karli Shell, Assist by Cyan Roepcke and Gabriele Underwood, On ice for GPH: , On ice for YRK: , goal
0-2 number 4 for season.

York 0, Guelph 3
0-3 [14:06] Penalty on Molly Crossman GPH 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-3 PP YRK [14:06] Start power play for YRK.

[16:44] GOAL by YRK Christina Chin, Assist by Samantha Jones and Becky Higgs, On ice for YRK: , On ice for GPH: , goal
0-3 number 1 for season.

York 1, Guelph 3
1-3 [19:01] Penalty on Gabriele Underwood GPH 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
1-3 PP YRK [19:01] Start power play for YRK.
1-3 PP YRK [] Start power play for YRK.

Period #0 Plays

1-3 PP YRK [] Tayler Murphy (YRK) penalty complete.

1-3 PP YRK [] Kristen Jay (GPH) penalty complete.

1-3 PP YRK [] Molly Crossman (GPH) penalty complete.

1-3 PP YRK [] Gabriele Underwood (GPH) penalty complete.
1-3 PP YRK [] End power play for YRK.



