York -vs- Guelph 1/22/2020 at Guelph

Date: 1/22/2020 Start: 7:34PM Time: 2:04 Attendance: 150 Location: Guelph

Goals By Period	1	2	3	0	Total
York	0	0	1	1	Guelp h

YRK: Christina Chin (1) GPH: Karli Shell (1); Miranda Lantz (1); Nicole MacKinnon (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	YRK	GPH
2nd	4:33	GPH	Miranda Lantz	Emma Forcey, Maya Graham	0	1
3rd	5:46	GPH	Nicole MacKinnon	Maya Graham, Gabrielle Smyth	0	2
3rd	12:52	GPH	Karli Shell	Cyan Roepcke, Gabriele Underwood	0	3
3rd	16:44	YRK	Christina Chin	Samantha Jones, Becky Higgs	1	3

York Power Plays

Guelph Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG		Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
2nd			00:00	0	0			1st	09:44		10:16	0	0	
3rd			00:00	0	0			2nd	05:15		14:45	0	0	
3rd			20:00	0	0			3rd	00:50	10:05	09:15	0	0	
			20:00	0	0	0	-				34:16	0	0	0

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	YRK	Kara Washer	02:00	DELAY OF GAME	MINOR	8:37	PP
1st	YRK	Erin Locke	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	9:18	PP
1st	YRK	Julia McLennan	02:00	DELAY OF GAME	MINOR	9:44	PP
1st	GPH	Gabrielle Smyth	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	13:42	PP
2nd	YRK		02:00	TOO MANY MEN	MINOR	0:53	PP
2nd	YRK	Kelsey McHolm	02:00	BODY CHECKING	MINOR	5:15	PP
2nd	GPH	Mayla Mayer	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	10:22	PP
3rd	YRK	Tayler Murphy	02:00	GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE	MINOR	0:50	PP
3rd	GPH	Kristen Jay	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	10:05	PP
3rd	GPH	Molly Crossman	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	14:06	PP
3rd	GPH	Gabriele Underwood	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	19:01	PP

Individual

York 1

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	5	Caroline Eagles	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Ilena Ricker-Singh	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Erin Locke	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	9	Leah Hibbert	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Kara Washer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	12	Madison Davey	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Christina Chin	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Brooke Anderson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Sarah Power	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Taylor Coward	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Kelsey McHolm	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	19	Tayler Murphy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	20	Taylor Davison	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Samantha Jones	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Ava Ricker-Singh	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Ellen Donaldson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Becky Higgs	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Julia McLennan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	31	Lauren Dubie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	33	Serena Vilde	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Total	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-10	0

Guelph 3

Pos #	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
1	Alexandrea Davidson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
3	Karli Shell	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
4	Avery Peer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
5	Maya Graham	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
6	Sophie Rodenburg	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
8	Madison Melo	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
9	Gabriele Underwood	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
10	Stephanie Gava	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
11	Gabrielle Smyth	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
12	Sydney Davison	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
14	Kristen Jay	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
15	Rylee Davison	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
16	Mayla Mayer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
17	Emma Forcey	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
19	Miranda Lantz	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
20	Molly Crossman	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
21	Hannah Tait	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
23	Nicole MacKinnon	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
29	Cyan Roepcke	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
33	Aurore Beaulieu	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
	Total	3	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-10	0

York Goalkeeping

Guelph Goalkeeping

York Goalkeeping

#	Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
31	Lauren Dubie	L	54:34	3	0	9	8	3	0	20
33	Serena Vilde		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			3	0	9	8	3	0	20

Guelph Goalkeeping

# Player	С	Mins	A	EN	1	2	3	0	lota
1 Alexandrea Davidson		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
33 Aurore Beaulieu	W	60:00	1	0	5	7	13	0	25
Totals			1	0	5	7	13	0	25

York Faceoffs Guelph Faceoffs

No data to report.

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[08:37] Penalty on Kara Washer YRK 2 minutes for DELAY OF GAME, (power play opp).
0-0	PP GPH	[08:37] Start power play for GPH.
0-0		[09:18] Penalty on Erin Locke YRK 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP GPH	[09:18] Start power play for GPH.
0-0		[09:44] Penalty on Julia McLennan YRK 2 minutes for DELAY OF GAME, (power play opp).
0-0	PP GPH	[09:44] Start power play for GPH.
0-0		[13:42] Penalty on Gabrielle Smyth GPH 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
		Period #2 Plays
0-0	PP YRK	[] Kara Washer (YRK) penalty complete.
0-0		[] Erin Locke (YRK) penalty complete.
0-0		[] End power play for GPH.
0-0		[] Julia McLennan (YRK) penalty complete.
0-0		[] Start power play for YRK.
0-0	PP YRK	[] Gabrielle Smyth (GPH) penalty complete.
0-0	PP YRK	[] End power play for YRK.
0-0		[00:53] Penalty on Brooke Anderson YRK 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).
0-0	PP GPH	[00:53] Start power play for GPH.
0.0		[04:33] GOAL by GPH Miranda Lantz (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Emma Forcey and Maya Graham, On ice for GPH: , On ice for
0-0		YRK: , goal number 5 for season.
0 1		York 0, Guelph 1 [55, 15] Parathy on Kalasy Mallalm VDK 2 minutes for DODY CHECKING (navyon play ann)
0-1 0-1		[05:15] Penalty on Kelsey McHolm YRK 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp). [05:15] Start power play for GPH.
0-1	PP GPH	[10:22] Penalty on Mayla Mayer GPH 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
0-1		
		Period #3 Plays
0-1	PP YRK	[] Brooke Anderson (YRK) penalty complete.
0-1		[] End power play for GPH.
0-1		[] Kelsey McHolm (YRK) penalty complete.
0-1		[] Start power play for YRK.
0-1		[] Mayla Mayer (GPH) penalty complete.
0-1	PP YRK	[] End power play for YRK.
0-1		[00:50] Penalty on Tayler Murphy YRK 2 minutes for GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE, (power play opp). [00:50] Start power play for GPH.
0-1	PP GPH	[05:46] GOAL by GPH Nicole MacKinnon. Assist by Maya Graham and Gabrielle Smyth. On ice for GPH: . On ice for YRK: .
0-1		goal number 3 for season.
		York 0, Guelph 2
0-2		[10:05] Penalty on Kristen Jay GPH 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-2	PP GPH	[10:05] End power play for GPH.
0.0		[12:52] GOAL by GPH Karli Shell, Assist by Cyan Roepcke and Gabriele Underwood, On ice for GPH: , On ice for YRK: , goal
0-2		number 4 for season.
		York 0, Guelph 3
0-3		[14:06] Penalty on Molly Crossman GPH 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-3	PP YRK	[14:06] Start power play for YRK.
0-3		[16:44] GOAL by YRK Christina Chin, Assist by Samantha Jones and Becky Higgs, On ice for YRK: , On ice for GPH: , goal number 1 for season.
		York 1, Guelph 3
1-3		[19:01] Penalty on Gabriele Underwood GPH 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
1-3	PP YRK	[19:01] Start power play for YRK.
1-3		[] Start power play for YRK.
		Period #0 Plays
1.0	DD VDK	•
1-3		[] Tayler Murphy (YRK) penalty complete.
1-3 1-3		[] Kristen Jay (GPH) penalty complete. [] Molly Crossman (GPH) penalty complete.
1-3		[] Gabriele Underwood (GPH) penalty complete.
1 2		[] End nower play for VPK

PP YRK [] End power play for YRK.

1-3